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IMIE

Tomasz
Michat
Andrzej
Bartosz
Aleksander
Kamil
Stawomir
Kamil
Marcel
Michat
Nikodem
Jarostaw
Tomasz
Tomasz
Krzysztof
Maciej
Woijciech
Jacek
Tomasz
Pawet Szaman
Michat
Krzysztof
Marcin
Marcin
Mirostaw
Sebastian
Roman
Kamil
Artur
Jacek
Marcin
Michat
Mateusz
Dariusz
Dariusz
Krzysztof

NAZWISKO

Niedzwiecki
Dziama
Kruszec
Grzesik
Dziurzynski
Ferenc
Latanski
Roézalski
Jabtonski
Michalski
Anasiak
Kleczaj
Sokotowski
Motyka
Klimiuk
Sciga

Klis
Chmielarczyk
Dagbrowski
Gryglewski
Libuda
Ambrozik
Pietrak
Drzewiecki
Matek
Kotodziej
Kowalski
Pacholec
Szczebak
Kozirég
Darmach
Zabczynski
Smaluch
Osek
Woznica
Mrozewski

NR.
START
3169
3124
3157
3164
3078
3007
3060
3126
3130
3129
3151
3166
3025
3118
3154
3141
3016
3074
3057
3099
3068
3176
3001
3077
3127
3107
3097
3168
3070
3148
3015
3096
3086
3003
3153
3091

PLEC KLuB

SYNERGY RACING TEAM
HARDA HORDA
SKLEPBICYKL.PL- PERFECTSOURCE

MZAWKA RZECZYCA
SKLEP BIKE BOYS LUBLIN
LIDER TEAM SKARZYSKO
ETI LKKG LUBLIN

BIKESHOP RADOM

SINIAT PONIDZIE MTB TEAM
RZESZOWSKA AKADEMIA KOLARSKA
SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM
METROBIKES.PL

OCYNKOWNIA SLASK SCHC TEAM CHRZANOW

BIKEGARAZ ROWERY KRAKOW
BODZENTYN TEAM

HARDA HORDA

KAMYK RADZYMIN MTB TEAM
LIDER TEAM SKARZYSKO
STWA MTB TEAM
CKBIKESHOP CSZ

SPORT SERWIS SANDOMIERZ
WIKPER TEAM

WIKPER TEAM

4MTB IMMERGAS £ODZ

METROBIKES.PL
SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM
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MYBIKE.PL

KAT
WIEK
M3
M2
M3
M2
M3
M4
M2
M3
MJ
M2
M2
M3
M4
M3
M3
M4
M4
M4
M4
M3
M3
M4
M3
M4
M4
M3
M4
M4
M3
M4
M3
M3
M3
M4
M5
M6
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T START

11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45

START

NETTO

00:00:15
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:03
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:04
00:00:13
00:00:04
00:00:07
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:16
00:00:06
00:00:03
00:00:16
00:00:11
00:00:06
00:00:07
00:00:00
00:00:07
00:00:08
00:00:09
00:00:06
00:00:06
00:00:06
00:00:13
00:00:00
00:00:16
00:00:04

PKT 1

KONTR
00:49:52
00:51:32
00:54:14
00:52:27
00:52:16
00:52:28
00:53:43
00:54:16
00:52:28
00:52:27
00:56:52
00:53:44
00:56:36
00:55:42
00:56:50
00:56:51
00:56:23
00:57:42
00:57:04
01:02:14
00:57:58
00:56:41
00:58:14
00:57:40
01:01:23
00:57:02
00:57:58
01:01:48
01:01:48
01:01:46
01:01:26
01:01:35
00:56:50
01:01:05
01:03:28
01:01:39

PKT 2

KONTR
01:49:14
01:52:25
01:54:37
01:54:19
01:54:22
01:54:46
01:54:50
01:55:16
01:56:09
01:57:00
02:01:18
02:01:13
02:02:14
02:03:22
02:03:22
02:04:34
02:04:36
02:05:09
02:06:07
02:07:18
02:06:09
02:05:59
02:06:25
02:07:18
02:08:20
02:08:20
02:08:21
02:11:31
02:11:13
02:11:23
02:11:29
02:11:27
02:12:14
02:12:27
02:12:13
02:12:38

CZAS

02:05:04
02:09:09
02:10:15
02:10:17
02:10:37
02:11:01
02:11:30
02:11:31
02:12:41
02:14:14
02:18:51
02:19:11
02:19:27
02:20:29
02:20:39
02:21:41
02:21:58
02:22:19
02:23:14
02:23:19
02:23:22
02:23:35
02:23:36
02:24:40
02:24:59
02:25:35
02:25:40
02:28:39
02:28:39
02:28:53
02:28:58
02:29:23
02:29:46
02:29:48
02:29:48
02:30:21

CZAS
NETTO
02:04:49
02:09:09
02:10:15
02:10:16
02:10:37
02:11:01
02:11:28
02:11:31
02:12:41
02:14:10
02:18:50
02:19:10
02:19:23
02:20:15
02:20:35
02:21:34
02:21:57
02:22:19
02:22:57
02:23:12
02:23:19
02:23:19
02:23:25
02:24:33
02:24:52
02:25:35
02:25:32
02:28:30
02:28:30
02:28:47
02:28:52
02:29:16
02:29:32
02:29:47
02:29:32
02:30:17



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Tomasz
Michat
Andrzej
Woijciech
Grzegorz
tukasz
Marcin
Michat
Michat
Radostaw
Jakub
Maciej
Tomasz
Artur
Nikodem
Kamil
Kamil
Tomasz
Robert
Kamil
Ireneusz
Anna
Patryk
Przemystaw
Maciej
Bartosz
Mariusz
Remigiusz
Janusz
Marcin
Rafat
Waldek
Pawet
Michat
tukasz
Michat
Arkadiusz
Tomasz

Radziejowski
Skrzyniarz
Zawadzki
Chmielinski
Drzewiecki
Glowacz
Kochan
Konopka
Staniewski
Jeziorski
Bucki
Wozny
Stelmach
Karbownik
Solski
Tokar
Lenard
Kuczkowski
Kubat
Lewandowski
tuczak
Wotos
Chmielewski
Ciak
Majewski
Gancarz
Kaczmarski
Serwin
Sulowski
Szewczyk
Jach

Guta
Bartkiewicz
Pakulski
Grodecki
Szercer
Szczotko
Slusarczyk

3027
3004
3120
3115
3333
3036
3055
3172
3163
3101
3067
3119
3049
3026
3076
3125
3084
3073
3071
3054
3089
3111
3145
3030
3110
3161
3058
3177
3072
3028
3041
3142
3121
3137
3024
3128
3171
3031
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JACHT KLUB NISKO

RZESZOWSKA AKADEMIA KOLARSKA
RZESZOWSKA AKADEMIA KOLARSKA
LIDER TEAM SKARZYSKO

KONOPKA ROWERY- SERWIS
TRENUJEMY Z SERCEM DLA KUBY
TWOJ TRENER SPORTOWY.PL

DZIKI STASZOW MTB

RZESZOWSKA AKADEMIA KOLARSKA
STWA MTB TEAM

LIDER TEAM SKARZYSKO

TEAM PKO BANK POLSKI
METROBIKES.PL

GRUPETTO WARSZAWA

BIKESHOP RADOM
SKLEPBICYKL.PL- PERFECTSOURCE
EC ENGINEERING

ENEA KS ENERGIA KOZIENICE

KLUB KOLARSKI JEZOWE
SKLEPBICYKL.PL- PERFECTSOURCE
JEDLICZE TEAM

BIERNAT DACHY NORMOBARIA MASEOW

KM CHAMPION SWIDNIK

BIKE CLUB JANOW LUBELSKI

OSKA WARSZAWA

LIDER TEAM SKARZYSKO

DZIKI STASZOW MTB

RZESZOWSKA AKADEMIA KOLARSKA

POGON APTIV
DZIKI STASZOW MTB
WIKPER TEAM

M5
M4
M3
M3
M4
M3
M2
M4
M4
M4
M4
M3
M3
M4
M3
M4
M3
M4
M6
MJ
M4
K4
M3
M2
M3
MJ
M5
M3
M4
M3
M4
M4
M3
M3
M4
M4
M3
M3

14
16
17
15
18

16
17
18
19
19
20
20
21
21
22
22

23

23

24

25
24
26
25
26
27
28
27
28
29
30

11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45

00:00:14
00:00:10
00:00:12
00:00:13
00:00:04
00:00:12
00:00:12
00:00:11
00:00:24
00:00:06
00:00:04
00:00:08
00:00:09
00:00:03
00:00:32
00:00:03
00:00:12
00:00:05
00:00:05
00:00:16
00:00:07
00:00:08
00:00:09
00:00:14
00:00:00
00:00:25
00:00:10
00:00:12
00:00:19
00:00:08
00:00:20
00:00:09
00:00:12
00:00:29
00:00:08
00:00:04
00:00:18
00:00:27

01:01:25
00:57:46
01:01:21
01:01:20
01:01:38
01:03:50
01:01:33
00:58:02
01:03:32
01:02:40
01:01:38
01:05:36
01:03:27
01:02:04
01:06:14
01:03:26
01:01:36
01:01:45
01:02:01
01:03:48
01:04:48
01:04:35
00:56:40
00:56:00
01:02:02
01:06:04
01:03:31
01:07:19
01:03:27
00:54:55
01:03:32
01:04:17
01:01:37
01:03:35
00:54:16
01:06:43
01:06:31
01:05:21

02:12:37
02:13:01
02:13:17
02:13:17
02:13:42
02:15:01
02:14:15
02:13:43
02:15:54
02:16:12
02:16:36
02:18:35
02:16:58
02:17:24
02:18:43
02:18:03
02:17:22
02:19:00
02:19:14
02:19:05
02:19:20
02:19:47
02:21:50
02:22:13
02:20:18
02:21:16
02:19:53
02:22:02
02:21:29
02:23:39
02:21:29
02:21:43
02:21:17
02:21:48
02:24:20
02:21:56
02:25:19
02:26:00

02:30:31
02:30:32
02:30:33
02:30:34
02:31:20
02:31:40
02:32:15
02:32:45
02:33:10
02:34:57
02:35:11
02:35:13
02:35:21
02:35:39
02:36:19
02:36:21
02:36:30
02:37:27
02:37:28
02:37:49
02:37:56
02:38:21
02:38:58
02:39:10
02:39:11
02:39:14
02:39:23
02:40:26
02:40:32
02:40:36
02:40:36
02:40:40
02:41:08
02:41:33
02:41:57
02:42:26
02:43:49
02:44:36

02:30:15
02:30:20
02:30:19
02:30:20
02:31:15
02:31:26
02:32:02
02:32:32
02:32:44
02:34:50
02:35:07
02:35:05
02:35:11
02:35:35
02:35:46
02:36:17
02:36:18
02:37:21
02:37:22
02:37:33
02:37:48
02:38:12
02:38:48
02:38:56
02:39:11
02:38:48
02:39:12
02:40:14
02:40:12
02:40:28
02:40:16
02:40:31
02:40:56
02:41:03
02:41:49
02:42:21
02:43:31
02:44:09



74
75
76
77
78

79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86
87
88
89

90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Sylwester
Andrzej
Wiktor
Jacek
Tomasz
Magdalena
Dariusz
Piotr
Piotr
Marcin
Przemystaw
Stawomir
Stanistaw
Zuzanna
Rafat
Stawomir
Grzegorz
Pawet
Dominika
Filip

Piotr
Adam
Marcin
Piotr
Julia
Zbigniew
tukasz
Stawomir
tukasz
Dominika
Tomasz
Rafal
Stanistaw
Pawet
Pawet
Rafat
Mariusz
Cezary

Rumsicki 3149
Wierzbicki 3020
Jez 3159
Zmija 3050
Zak 3053
Medrecka 3083
Lachowicz 3152
Bolminski 3008
Abramek 3103
Siemianowski 3021
Florowski 3061
Knieé 3100
Dolinski 3147
Wieczorek 3138
Bachanski 3064
Chabuda 3105
Mierzynhski 3035
Raczyto 3011
Zurek 3117
Nowak 3139
Przybylski 3134
Pawlikowski 3123
Wolak 3162
Guz vel Guzowsk 3052
Jez 3158
Patubski 3019
Majcher 3087
Zurek 3122
Kusowski 3000
Szal 3042
Latanski 3033
tukasik 3146
Sobecki 3144
Jach 3167
Kowalik 3044
Sojda 3047
Bartosiewicz 3029
Woszczyk 3170
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SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM
RADOM

JEDLICZE TEAM

KRISS CYCLING TEAM

SENGAM SPORT RACING TEAM
BIKE CONCEPT

MYBIKE.PL

PEUGEOT NIEDZIOLKA BIKE TEAM

SSC SUCHEDNIOW

SKLEPBICYKL.PL- PERFECTSOURCE

ERKADO RACING TEAM KRASNIK

UKS MDK TYTAN RADOM

RZESZOWSKA AKADEMIA KOLARSKA

SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM

JEDLICZE TEAM
XBOX BIKE TEAM
JEDLICZE TEAM

MZAWKA RZECZYCA
MZAWKA RZECZYCA
VELOBIKE BUSKO
VELOBIKE BUSKO

VIEWIORY TEAM

ENEA KS ENERGIA KOZIENICE
METROBIKES.PL

M5
M6
MJ
M3
M3
K2

M5
M4
M4
M4
M4
M6
M3
K2

M4
M6
M3
M3
K2

M4
M4
M5
MJ
M3
KJ

M4
M3
M3
M4
K3

M3
M4
M4
M3
M5
M3
M4
M4

11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45

00:00:13
00:00:05
00:00:26
00:00:11
00:00:11
00:00:09
00:00:17
00:00:28
00:00:23
00:00:26
00:00:19
00:00:02
00:00:15
00:00:27
00:00:25
00:00:14
00:00:14
00:00:10
00:00:20
00:00:28
00:00:19
00:00:16
00:00:25
00:00:32
00:00:20
00:00:14
00:00:34
00:00:20
00:00:14
00:00:04
00:00:36
00:00:27
00:00:26
00:00:31
00:00:14
00:00:23
00:00:19
00:00:32

01:06:07
01:04:15
01:07:57
01:04:40
01:06:34
01:08:00
01:08:14

01
01

:10:32
:11:23

01:07:30
01:07:56

01
01
01

:10:29
:10:41
:11:21

01:07:01
01:09:12
01:08:58
01:07:40

01
01
01

:10:28
:11:23
:10:31

01:08:03
01:08:05

01
01

113:17
:12:18

01:08:32

01
01

:13:57
:12:13

01:09:11

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

10:45
16:52
13:58
11:24
14:27
12:41
13:40
13:41
13:39

02:25:27
02:25:22
02:26:37
02:27:26
02:28:30
02:28:30
02:29:27
02:28:39
02:30:13
02:29:21
02:30:18
02:31:26
02:32:14
02:32:05
02:31:28
02:31:33
02:33:11
02:31:28
02:32:49
02:32:53
02:33:02
02:33:42
02:34:36
02:36:43
02:36:48
02:35:32
02:36:50
02:36:41
02:37:18
02:36:26
02:39:35
02:38:09
02:39:27
02:39:27
02:39:39
02:40:02
02:40:53
02:40:57

02:45:26
02:46:02
02:46:29
02:47:26
02:47:36
02:48:18
02:48:22
02:48:25
02:48:33
02:48:51
02:50:20
02:50:57
02:51:04
02:51:18
02:51:58
02:52:04
02:52:28
02:52:31
02:53:13
02:53:35
02:54:11
02:54:52
02:56:02
02:56:07
02:56:07
02:56:22
02:56:28
02:57:48
02:58:37
02:58:47
02:59:08
02:59:35
03:00:09
03:00:09
03:00:43
03:00:55
03:01:20
03:02:06

02:45:13
02:45:57
02:46:02
02:47:14
02:47:25
02:48:08
02:48:04
02:47:56
02:48:10
02:48:25
02:50:01
02:50:54
02:50:48
02:50:51
02:51:33
02:51:49
02:52:14
02:52:21
02:52:53
02:53:06
02:53:52
02:54:36
02:55:37
02:55:35
02:55:47
02:56:08
02:55:53
02:57:27
02:58:23
02:58:42
02:58:32
02:59:07
02:59:43
02:59:38
03:00:28
03:00:31
03:01:00
03:01:33



107
108
109
110

111
112
113
114
115

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Arkadiusz
Tomasz
Dariusz
Mariusz
Izabela
Michat
Pawel
Michat
Emil
Jakub
Karolina
Joanna
Jarek
Sebastian
Wiktor
Tomasz
Grzegorz
Jan
Przemystaw
Pawet
Tomasz
Marcin
Grzegorz
Tomasz
Jakub
Jakub
tukasz
Pawet
Jakub
Krzysztof
Marcin
Marcin
Seweryn
Tomasz
Kamil
Tomasz
Pawet
Marcin

Cichocki 3082
Zdrzalik 3013
Augustyniak 3093
Smolag 3104
Kurmanowska 3114
Kupis 3063
Bartosiak-Semk& 3010
Ruchata 3174
Matyska 3056
Mototkiewicz 3059
Majewska 3037
Majewska 3175
Lasinski 3133
Juchnicki 3109
Walewski 3085
Stepien 3065
Zapata 3005
Myslinski 3155
Jézwiak 3150
Lewandowski 3156
Golec 3048
Maslonkowski 3022
Latanski 3108
Jas 3075
Kosinski 3112
Fabiszewski 3018
Mikotajczuk 3040
Kuflikowski 3081
Gocot 3043
Fitat 3038
Gogot 3160
Adamczuk 3032
Kepczynski 3080
Panasiuk 3046
Strak 3098
Borowiecki 3095
Wojcicki 3090
Grochala 3143
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PEUGEOT NIEDZIOLKA BIKE TEAM

TRENUJEMY Z SERCEM DLA KUBY

PEUGEOT NIEDZIOLKA BIKE TEAM

SYNERGY RACING TEAM
TEAM, UZABY.PL

MCP BIKE TEAM

STOWARZYSZENIE ,,ROWEROWE SWIETOKRZYSKIE,,

LUBLIN

ENEA KS ENERGIA KOZIENICE

MZAWKA RZECZYCA

RZESZOWSKA AKADEMIA KOLARSKA
ROWER-SPORT KIELCE

ENEA KS ENERGIA KOZIENICE
CRAZY RACING TEAM

VELOBIKE BUSKO

MOUNTAINEER GORA MIEDZIANKA
PEUGEOT NIEDZIOLKA BIKE TEAM
CRAZY RACING TEAM

PEUGEOT NIEDZIOLKA BIKE TEAM

MYBIKE.PL
SSC SUCHEDNIOW
SPELEOKLUB SWIETOKRZYSKI

M4
M4
M4
M5
K3
M4
M4
M3
M4
M3
K2
K4
M4
M3
M4
M4
M3
M3
M3
M4
M4
M3
M3
M4
M2
M3
M4
M4
M3
M2
M4
M4
M3
M4
M3
M4
M6
M4

42
43
44

45
46
42
47
43

48
44
49
50
45
46
47
51
52
48
49
53

50
54
55
51

56
57
52
58
53
59

60

11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45

00:00:30
00:00:30
00:00:24
00:00:29
00:00:23
00:00:18
00:00:22
00:00:26
00:00:33
00:00:29
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:21
00:00:24
00:00:21
00:00:12
00:00:18
00:00:19
00:00:34
00:00:15
00:00:24
00:00:33
00:00:36
00:00:35
00:00:12
00:00:17
00:00:26
00:00:32
00:00:29
00:00:34
00:00:22
00:00:27
00:00:33
00:00:24
00:00:35
00:00:22
00:00:10
00:00:39

01:14:46 02:41:45
01:14:24 02:43:15
01:12:39 02:42:55
01:16:31 02:44:52
01:15:37 02:45:03
01:14:42 02:45:06
01:14:45 02:45:06
01:23:53 02:47:03
01:18:25 02:46:21
01:16:44 02:47:13
01:16:03 02:48:59
01:16:48 02:49:01
01:19:03 02:50:45
01:17:31 02:51:05
01:06:13 02:45:09
01:13:37 02:50:47
01:12:37 02:51:54
01:12:17 02:49:03
01:17:15 02:54:26
01:21:19 02:55:41
01:14:23 02:52:48
01:17:17 02:53:09
01:17:02 02:54:26
01:21:06 02:57:43
00:54:15 02:51:53
01:22:15 03:01:01
01:19:09 02:58:33
czas potw 02:59:34
01:22:02 03:04:36
01:18:59 03:04:34
01:22:03 03:08:11
01:23:12 03:07:35
01:24:27 03:06:53
01:23:15 03:07:40
01:23:47 03:11:44
01:23:25 03:13:05
01:27:06 03:15:01
01:23:36 03:14:27

03:02:26
03:04:24
03:05:08
03:05:58
03:06:35
03:06:38
03:06:38
03:07:03
03:07:04
03:09:05
03:09:40
03:09:42
03:11:56
03:13:27
03:14:50
03:15:02
03:15:25
03:15:26
03:16:45
03:17:00
03:17:04
03:17:27
03:18:43
03:19:03
03:20:45
03:21:26
03:21:56
03:23:34
03:28:16
03:29:11
03:30:57
03:31:06
03:31:07
03:31:07
03:36:11
03:38:19
03:38:34
03:39:44

03:01:56
03:03:54
03:04:43
03:05:28
03:06:11
03:06:20
03:06:16
03:06:36
03:06:31
03:08:36
03:09:39
03:09:42
03:11:35
03:13:03
03:14:29
03:14:49
03:15:07
03:15:07
03:16:10
03:16:45
03:16:39
03:16:54
03:18:06
03:18:27
03:20:33
03:21:09
03:21:30
03:23:02
03:27:47
03:28:37
03:30:35
03:30:38
03:30:34
03:30:43
03:35:35
03:37:57
03:38:23
03:39:04



142
143
144
145
146
147
10

11

148
149
150
151
152

tukasz
Karol
Damian
Zbigniew
Marek
Jakub
Katarzyna
Magdalena
Marek
Michat
Adam
Stawomir
Mirostaw
Damian
Tomasz
Piotr
Robert
Karol
Albert
Patryk

Krzowski
Kurtek
Jaworski
Zogtowek
Krasa
Gotuchowski
Nowak
Gasiewska
Gawron
Rosinski
Krzysztofek
Wydra
Borowski
Biatek
Piasta
Sochacki
Dagbrowski
Ciszek
Kurtek
Kurtek

3045
3113
3173
3014
3079
3006
3140
3039
3066
7025
3131
3069
3009
3106
3092
3102
3051
3178
3179
3132

EETEEEEEEEIEZITEEEARARAREEEEELE R

ENEA KS ENERGIA KOZIENICE

BSR TEAM BYTOM

MZAWKA RZECZYCA

ETI LKKG JASTKOW

XBOX BIKE TEAM

METROBIKES.PL
SSC SUCHEDNIOW

MTB ZRYW LOPUSZNO

M2
MJ
M2
M4
M3
M2
K4
K3
M4
M4
M3
M5
M3
M2
M4
M4
M5
M4
M3
MJ

10

11
61
54
12

62
63
55

56

11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45
11:00:45

00:00:27
00:00:50
00:00:33
00:00:30
00:00:39
00:00:21
00:00:29
00:00:25
00:00:31
00:00:33
00:00:21
00:00:30
00:00:37
00:00:10
00:00:17
00:00:32
00:00:33
00:00:36
00:00:49
00:00:50

01:25:46
01:25:35
01:27:09
01:27:39
01:25:43
01:24:32
01:32:47
01:32:46
01:03:46

03:18:11
03:27:27
03:23:43
03:23:24
03:24:37
03:29:49
03:32:07
03:32:07
03:37:58

03:41:38
03:50:37
03:51:41
03:52:51
03:55:15
03:57:33
03:58:57
03:58:57
04:00:00

czAs POTW czAs PoTw 04:02:56
01:26:47 03:38:35 04:06:38
01:38:00 03:41:30 04:08:01
02:21:00 03:36:18 04:17:05

01:06:56
01:11:24
01:06:45
01:22:32

01:39:42
01:38:04

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

03:41:10
03:49:47
03:51:07
03:52:21
03:54:35
03:57:12
03:58:28
03:58:32
03:59:29
04:02:23
04:06:16
04:07:31
04:16:28



